0% INTEREST FINANCE

AVAILABLE ON ALL PROGRAMMES
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You're our everything.

We're committed to supporting
your IVF journey, through every
step and every try.

Access Fertility help take the
uncertainty out of IVF by
offering fixed price treatment
with a money-back guarantee.

Offering multiple cycles means we
can provide our treatment programmes at a
significantly lower cost compared to standard
pay-as-you-go IVF options.
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¥ We offer simple monthly payment plans to spread
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Please visit our website for details.
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Our Programmes

Depending on your age,
we offer the following programmes:

IVF REFUND

Up to 100% refund if you don’t have a baby
Up to 3 cycles of IVF / ICSI
Unlimited frozen embryo transfers
Subject to medical review

IVF UNLIMITED

Unlimited IVF / ICSI cycles for 2 years
Unlimited frozen embryo transfers
100% refund if you don’t have a baby
Subject to medical review

IVF MULTI-CYCLE

Fixed, discounted fees that could save you 30%
Up to 4 fresh cycles of IVF / ICSI
Unlimited frozen embryo transfers
No medical review required
No refund element

IVF DONOR EGG REFUND

Up to 50% refund if you don’t have a baby
Up to 2 cycles of IVF / ICSI
Unlimited frozen embryo transfers
Subject to medical review



Programme Prices

2 Year 100% Refund
3 Cycle 100% Refund
3 Cycle 70% Refund
3 Cycle 50% Refund
2 Cycle 50% Refund
2 Cycle Multi-Cycle

3 Cycle Multi-Cycle
4 Cycle Multi-Cycle

2 Year 100% Refund
3 Cycle 100% Refund
3 Cycle 70% Refund
3 Cycle 50% Refund
2 Cycle 50% Refund
2 Cycle Multi-Cycle

3 Cycle Multi-Cycle
4 Cycle Multi-Cycle

3 Cycle 50% Refund
2 Cycle Multi-Cycle
3 Cycle Multi-Cycle
4 Cycle Multi-Cycle

2 Cycle Multi-Cycle
3 Cycle Multi-Cycle
4 Cycle Multi-Cycle

Donor Egg Aged under 49

Programme Donor Egg Refund 2 Cycle 50% Refund

IVF
£16,650
£15,150
£14,150
£13,600
£12,350
£10,650
£13,550
£15,500

IVF
£17,950
£16,450
£15,050
£14,250
£12,750
£10,650
£13,550
£15,500

IVF
£17,050
£10,750
£13,950
£16,100

IVF
£11,100
£15,400
£18,950

ICSI
£19,600
£18,100
£16,900
£16,200
£14,750
£12,750
£16,150
£18,500

ICSI
£21,200
£19,700
£17,950
£17,100
£15,300
£12,750
£16,150
£18,500

ICSI
£20,350
£12,900
£16,700
£19,300

ICSI
£13,300
£18,500
£22,750

IVF /1CSI
£19,150



Programme Inclusions

CYCLE MONITORING IN TREATMENT
Appointments during monitoring
Blood work (E2, P4, LH)

Cycle management
Follow-up consultation post fresh cycle
HFEA fee
Ultrasound(s)

EGG COLLECTION
Follicular puncture for egg retrieval
Ultrasound guidance for aspiration of ova

IVF LABORATORY (IVF / ICSI)
Embryo preparation for transfer
Fertilisation and culture of embryo(s)
Sperm preparation
Timelapse technology

EMBRYO TRANSFER
Blastocyst culture
Ultrasound guidance of embryo transfer

FREEZING AND STORAGE
Embryo freezing and 1 year storage

PREGNANCY
1 x Pregnancy ultrasound scan (6/7 weeks)

1) Initial consultation and investigations (including AMH testing) are not
included in any Access Fertility programme. 2) Medication is not included in
any Programme. 3) If the patient has a baby at any stage of the programme

they are not entitled to any further IVF treatment.



0% interest finance

AVAILABLE ON ALL PROGRAMMES

Finance solutions for patients looking to spread all or part
of the cost of any Access Fertility programme.

Once you're registered as an Access Fertility patient, we'll
help you find the IVF treatment programme and finance
solution that's right for you.

Please visit our website for details.
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accessfertility.com
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